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St.
Nr. Name Geb. Jahr Verein 1.D 2.D Totale
2014/ u Junger Extra Baby m
3 Patscheider Lukas 2014 m ATZ Vinschgau 00:31,16 02:01,51 02:32,67
4
2012/2013 Sup. Baby f
5 Prantl Selina 2013 f ASV Partschins 00:42,03 00:40,63 01:22,66
2012/2013 Sup. Baby m
6 Lanpacher Aaron 2013 m SC Meran 00:22,56 00:22,42 00:44,98
7 Eisendle Lukas 2012 m ASV Prad 00:22,73 00:23,65 00:46,38
114 Gufler David 2013 m 00:24,92 00:25,10 00:50,02
8 Fleischmann Elias 2012 m ASV Prad 00:26,52 00:27,23 00:53,75
9 Parth Michael 2013 m ASV Prad 00:31,49 00:30,28 01:01,77
10 Raabe Pirmin 2013 m ASV Schnals 00:35,23 00:35,24 01:10,47
2010/2011 Baby f
16 Mussner Frida 2011 f SC Meran 00:22,77 00:22,57 00:45,34
11 Gamper Judith 2010 f ASV Prad 00:22,96 00:23,01 00:45,97
13 Kuppelwieser Anne 2010 f ASV Prad 00:23,61 00:23,54 00:47,15
1 Pircher Jasmin 2011 f ASV Prad 00:23,91 00:23,71 00:47,62
12 Thoni Lea 2010 f SC Meran 00:23,96 00:24,14 00:48,10
15 Steck Eva 2011 f ASV Prad 00:25,04 00:24,96 00:50,00
14 Garber Sophie 2010 f ATZ Vinschgau 00:29,36 00:29,42 00:58,78
2010/2011 Baby m
27 Rungg Julian 2010 m ASV Prad 00:20,35 00:20,34 00:40,69
17 Pichler Tommy 2011 m Ski Team Passei¢ 00:20,37 00:20,84 00:41,21
28 Gutgsell Eliah 2010 m ATZ Vinschgau 00:21,01 00:20,75 00:41,76
35 Pohl Jonathan 2010 m ATZ Vinschgau 00:21,80 00:20,87 00:42,67
25 Prantl Samuel 2011 m SC Meran 00:21,28 00:21,48 00:42,76
23 Marth Jannick 2010 m Ski Team Passei¢ 00:21,88 00:21,91 00:43,79
18 Piffer Dominik 2011 m ASV Prad 00:21,65 00:22,15 00:43,80
24 Dorner Max 2011 m SC Meran 00:21,95 00:22,29 00:44,24
21 Patscheider Max 2011 m ATZ Vinschgau 00:22,25 00:22,76 00:45,01
33 Cotza Gabriel 2011 m ASV Prad 00:22,65 00:22,41 00:45,06
20 Geiser Elia 2011 m ASV Schnals 00:22,39 00:22,77 00:45,16
29 Auer Julian 2011 m ASV Prad 00:23,80 00:23,41 00:47,21
26 Parth Fabian 2010 m ASV Prad 00:24,08 00:24,04 00:48,12
32 Kofler Felix 2011 m ASV Prad 00:25,66 00:25,50 00:51,16
31 Gamper Simon 2011 m ASV Prad 00:26,36 00:25,13 00:51,49
34 Kaserer Paul 2011 m ASV Prad 00:25,57 00:26,72 00:52,29
22 Palumbo Gabriele 2011 m SC Meran 00:33,28 00:21,88 00:55,16
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) Name
19 Singh Leo
30 GuflerJulian

2008/2009
37 Telser Stefanie
38 Telser Amelie
42 Haller Clara
39 Zerpelloni Nadine
43 Raabe Antonia
36 Mussner Emma
40 Spechtenhauser Lari
41 Kaserer Emma

2008/2009
58 Pircher Maximilian
51 Kofler Jeremiah
60 Tschurtschenthaler k
49 Thoni Kian
47 Telser Timmi
56 Garber Laurin
57 Schnitzer David
50 Pinzger Simon
48 Pohl Ferdinand
45 Mair Noah
55 Eisendle Felix
44 Zapodoynikov Maxinr
52 Jannik Ausserer
54 Brambilla Finn
53 Auer Leon
46 Steck Samuel
59 GrunerZeno

2006/2007

66 Pichler Lara

67 Vent Leonie

62 Trafoier Rosa

64 Zdggeler Annika

61 Mall Michaela

68 Gamper Katja

65 Rungg Elena
115 Rabe Maaralen

63 Schnitzer Vera

2006/2007
70 Stricker Paul

Geb. Jahr
2011
2010

Kinder f
2008
2009
2008
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009

Kinder m
2008
2009
2009
2008
2009
2008
2009
2008
2008
2009
2009
2008
2008
2009
2008
2009
2009

Schiiler f
2007
2006
2007
2006
2007
2006
2006
2006
2007

Schiiler m
2006

Verein
m ASV Prad

1.D
00:29,23

m SkiTeamPasseiertal

ASV Prad
ASV Prad
ASV Schnals
ASV Schnals
ASV Schnals
SC Meran
ASV Schnals
ASV Prad

—h —h —h —h —h —h —h —h

ASV Schnals
SC Meran

SC Meran

SC Meran
ASV Prad

ATZ Vinschgau
ASV Schnals
ATZ Vinschgau
ATZ Vinschgau
ASV Schnals
ASV Prad

ATZ Vinschgau
ATZ Vinschgau
ASV Prad

SC Meran
ASV Prad

§3333333333333333

|

Ski Team Passeic
ASV Prad

ASV Schnals
ASV Prad

ASV Vinschger O
ASV Prad

ASV Prad

ASV Schnals
ASV Schnals

—h —h —h —h —h —h —h —h —h

m ASV Prad
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00:19,39
00:19,55
00:20,10
00:21,33
00:21,65
00:22,08
00:23,45
00:27,45

00:19,92
00:20,15
00:20,44
00:20,41
00:20,41
00:20,48
00:20,66
00:20,50
00:20,22
00:20,69
00:20,77
00:21,82
00:22,41
00:22,08
00:20,61
00:25,59

00:18,61
00:19,21
00:19,72
00:19,59
00:20,03
00:20,23
00:20,34
00:21,56
00:23,15

00:18,47

2.D Totale
00:28,07 00:57,30
dns
00:19,63 00:39,02
00:19,97 00:39,52
00:20,56 00:40,66
00:21,06 00:42,39
00:21,45 00:43,10
00:22,03 00:44,11
00:23,08 00:46,53
00:27,77 00:55,22
00:20,31 00:40,23
00:20,12 00:40,27
00:19,86 00:40,30
00:20,32 00:40,73
00:20,49 00:40,90
00:20,67 00:41,15
00:20,79 00:41,45
00:21,10 00:41,60
00:21,49 00:41,71
00:21,16 00:41,85
00:21,45 00:42,22
00:22,06 00:43,88
00:22,28 00:44,69
00:23,02 00:45,10
00:28,06 00:48,67
00:27,07 00:52,66
dns
00:18,82 00:37,43
00:19,12 00:38,33
00:19,25 00:38,97
00:19,62 00:39,21
00:19,98 00:40,01
00:20,09 00:40,32
00:20,17 00:40,51
00:22,13 00:43,69
00:24,09 00:47,24
00:18,32 00:36,79
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Name
71 Tapfer Lukas
69 Kofler Jonathan
77 Pichler Alex
75 Geiser Noha
74 Steck Felix
72 Lochmann Niclas
76 Niederfriniger Simon
73 Janser Sebastian

2004/2005
79 Stricker Emma
81 Wellenzohn Anna
78 Tammerle Elisa
80 TelserSelina

2004/2005
86 Kaufmann Matthias
88 Palla Raphael
83 Haller Moritz
85 Mulser Hannes
82 Zobggeler Jonas
84 Lochmann Tommy
87 RainerJackeb

2002/2003
89 Stocker Franziska

2002/2003
90 Zdggeler Alexander
93 Lochmann Niki
92 Pixner Hannes
91 Pichler Manuel

99/2001

113 Mall Franziska

99/2001
96 Lochmann Simon
94 Staffler Juri

Geb. Jahr
2006
2007
2006
2007
2006
2007
2007
2007

Zoglinge f
2004
2004
2005
2005

Zoglinge m
2004
2004
2005
2004
2004
2004
2004

Anwarter f
2003

Anwarter m
2003
2002
2003
2003

Junioren f
2001

Junioren m
1999
1999

Verein

m ASV Schnals
m SC Meran

m SC Vigiljoch
m ASV Schnals
m ASV Prad

m SC Vigiljoch
m ASV Prad

m ASV Schnals

f ASV Prad

f ASV Schnals
f ASC Hafling
f AS\/Prad

m SC Ifinger Scheni
m SC Meran

m ASV Schnals

m SC Vigiljoch

m ASV Prad

m SC Vigiljoch

m ASV Schnals

f ASV Prad

m ASV Prad

m SC Vigiljoch

m Ski Team Passeit¢
m SC Vigiljoch

m SC Vigiljoch
m SC Meran
Seite 3

1.D
00:18,92
00:19,23
00:19,37
00:19,95
00:19,89
00:20,27
00:20,54
00:21,02

00:19,11
00:19,57

00:17,68
00:18,09
00:18,34
00:18,40
00:18,49
00:18,89

00:19,90

00:18,03
00:18,17
00:18,18
00:19,38

00:18,71

00:17,58
00:17,45

2.D Totale
00:18,78 00:37,70
00:19,04 00:38,27
00:19,06 00:38,43
00:19,66 00:39,61
00:19,78 00:39,67
00:20,01 00:40,28
00:20,17 00:40,71
00:20,44 00:41,46
00:18,93 00:38,04
00:18,60 00:38,17

dns

dns
00:17,65 00:35,33
00:17,95 00:36,04
00:18,09 00:36,43
00:18,27 00:36,67
00:18,47 00:36,96
00:18,57 00:37,46

dns
00:20,22 00:40,12
00:17,81 00:35,84
00:17,95 00:36,12
00:18,03 00:36,21
00:19,24 00:38,62
00:19,00 00:37,71
00:17,04 00:34,62
00:17,22 00:34,67
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St.

Nr. Name

95 Kiem Lukas

112 Satto Daniel
99/2003

99/2003

90/98
97 Ennemoser Tanja

90/98
110 Johannes Janser
98 Hofer Marc

85/89
99 Hofer Lisa

80/84
101 Mittersteiner Helene
100 Patscheider Christiar

75179
102 Raabe Franziska

70/74
103 Kiem Barbara

75/79
105 Pixner Ewald
116 Gamper Alexander
104 Prantl Rudolf

70/74
106 Tammerle Helmut
108 Schnitzer Hannes
107 Raffl Gunther
109 Raabe Jochen

60/64

117 Forcher Hans
50/54

111 Kaser Kurt

Geb. Jahr Verein
1999 m ATZ Vinschgau
1999 m
Jugend f
Jugend m
Senioren f
1991 f Ski Team Passeic¢
Senioren m
1997 m
1997 m
Master f a1
1989 f SC Meran
Master f a2
1982 f Team Leo
1984 f ATZ Vinschgau
Master f a3
1976 f ASV Schnals
Master f a4
1972 f ATZ Vinschgau
Master m A 3
1977 m Team Leo
1976 m ASV Prad
1977 m Asv Partschins
Master m A 4
1971 m ASC Hafling
1972 m ASV Schnals
1973 m Team Leo
1970 m ASV Schnals
Master m B 6
1960 m
Master m B 8
1951 m
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1.D
00:17,57
00:17,89

00:19,10

00:17,86
00:20,32

00:19,87

00:20,23
00:25,58

00:23,14

00:25,14

00:17,64
00:19,89
00:20,08

00:18,88
00:19,15
00:19,20
00:19,22

00:23,33

00:24,76

2.D
00:17,40
00:17,56

00:18,93

00:17,46
00:19,97

00:19,53

00:20,13
00:24,86

00:23,17

00:24,98

00:17,40
00:19,14
00:19,44

00:18,39
00:18,85
00:19,08
00:19,20

00:23,17

00:24,72

Totale
00:34,97
00:35,45

00:38,03

00:35,32
00:40,29

00:39,40

00:40,36
00:50,44

00:46,31

00:50,12

00:35,04
00:39,03
00:39,52

00:37,27
00:38,00
00:38,28
00:38,42

00:46,50

00:49,48



